
STILLMAN VALLEY
Sponsored by: 

Varsity
# NAME YR HT WT POS # NAME YR HT WT POS

Varsity
ROCK FALLS

11
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
11

Trevor Connors
Dylan Showers
Jacob Sigwards
Kaden Viverito
Justin Fisher
Grant McClendon
Josh Hielsberg
Jackson Britnell
Omar Gallardo
Noah Hodges
Chad Gerig
Adam Roganowicz
Carson Engelkes
Devin Willis
Caleb Fleming
Daniel Goodman
Hunter Ilkow
Logan Freeman
Brian Gale
David Willis
Logan Jennings
Luke Frost
Mason Engelkens
Mason Jennings
Logan Lagerhausen
Braeden Kunce
Elijah Hildreth 

6’1”
5’9”
5’9”
6’1”
6’5”
6’0”
5’9”
5’9”
6’2”
6’5”
6’0”
5’10.5”
6’0.5”
6’0”
5’11”
5’10”
5’10.5”
5’8”
5’7.5”
5’10”
6’1”
5’10”
6’0”
5’11”
5’8”
5’10”
6’0”

180
145
180
190
205
145
155
150
220
200
175
185
170
160
155
155
155
180
130
165
210
185
170
165
170
150
150

WR/DB
HB/DB
FB/LB
HB/DB
WR/DB
QB/DB
QB/LB
WR/DB

K
WR/OLB
QB/DB
FB/DL
WR/DB
HB/DB
HB/DB
WR/DB
HB/DL
HB/DB
HB/DB
HB/DB
FB/LB
HB/LB
FB/LB

WR/OLB
FB/LB
WR/DB
HB/LB

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
14
15
19
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
32
34
36
40
44
46
48

12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
11

Paxton Barrett
Brandt King
Chase Dorsey
Steven Bouton
Aidan Orlando
Lucas Havens
Dax Williams
Addison Hendricks
Evan Jones
Jericho Nelson
Trae Varney
Jacob Brown
Nolan Swenson
Joe Kuthe
Dylan Hawes
Chase Duffy
Colin King

6’2”
6’1”
5’8”
5’11.5”
6’1.5”
5’11”
5’10”
5’11”
5’8”
5’11”
6’0.5”
5’3”
5’10.5”
6’1”
5.5”
5’10”
5’11”

200
195
150
245
175
225
245
175
205
185
290
205
220
170
125
140
140

OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
WR/DB
HB/DB
HB/DB
WR/DB 

50
51
52
53
54
58
68
70
71
72
75
76
79
81
82
84
85

For access to all the 2019 Stillman Valley home game rosters, please visit: www.stillmanbank.com/svfootball

# NAME YR HT WT POS

10

11

10

12

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

10

11

11

10

10

12

11

10

12

11

12

9

Booker Cross

Alan Carter

Jordan Jones

Evan Laws

Kamerin McGlown

Peyton Short

Izaih James

Reiley Dowd

Jonathan Davenport

Ty Hudson

Richard Reyes

Hayden Lee

Chris Moore

Kaleb Bull

Marcus Mendoza

Michael Lage

Cameron Matejka

Braxton Law

Noah Schueler

Khassid Thompson

Austin Cernich

Nolan Roberts

Logan Young

Isaac Lee

Blake Lefevre

5’10”

6’2”

6’0”

6’1”

5’7”

6’0”

5’10”

5’10”

6’1”

6’0”

5’11”

6’2”

6’2”

5’8”

5’6”

5’9”

5’10”

5’9”

6’0”

6’2”

5’1”

5’10”

6’2”

5’6”

6’0”

155

150

185

170

170

145

160

180

160

175

140

160

205

150

140

145

140

150

220

250

150

210

205

180

230

RB/DB

TE/DB

QB/DB

QB/DB

RB/DB

RB/DB

RB/DB

RB/LB

RB/DB

RB/LB

RB/DB

RB/DB

TE/DE

RB/LB

RB/LB

TE/DB

RB/DB

RB/DB

RB/LB

OL/OL

OL/DL

OL/DL

TE/LB

OL/DE

OL/DL

1

3

5

7

10

11

12

13

15

20

21

26

28

30

32

34

40

42

44

52

54

55

57

60

61

# NAME YR HT WT POS
12

10

10

11

12

10

11

10

12

11

11

11

10

12

12

12

Breyman Dile

Tristan Shaw

Joshua Woodard

Nathanial Ramirez

Jacob Tuft

Lyden King

Ben Blackburn

Payhton Smith

Kyle Musselman

Cyd Meiners

Max Parker

Landon Bennett

Gaven Nelson

Xavier Buhlman

Adam Blasé

Daniel Noble

6’2”

5’11”

6’0”

5’10”

6’1”

6’0”

6’1”

5’5”

6’4”

6’3”

5’11”

5’8”

6’0”

275

230

190

185

226

290

260

125

215

195

175

170

170

OL/DL

OL/DL

TE/LB

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

TE/DB

TE/DE

TE/DE

RB/DB

OL/DL

QB/DB

62

63

67

71

75

78

79

80

81

82

84

85

88

Head Coaches: Kevin Parker

Assistant Coaches: Bryan Berogan, Derick Cox,

Gregg Gallentine, Bob Mitton

Student Assistant: Cade Adams
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STILLMAN VALLEY
Sponsored by: 

# NAME YR HT WT POS # NAME YR HT WT POS

Freshman/Sophomore

ROCK FALLS

10

9

10

9

9

9

10

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

9

9

10

Braden Shaw

Jory Spain

Colton Cook

Kale Rauman

Porter Needs

Owen Zitkus

Payton Voltz

Tony Martinez

Evan Davidson

Griffin Britnell

Madix Barrett

Gage Henderson

Chandler Vestal

Donovan Crumpacker

Caleb Johnson

Gavin Harrolle

Aiden Livingston

Ethan Engelkens

Randy Manos

Rylen Hildreth

Max Dugan

Nathaniel Bomgarden

Vincent Speed

Brenin Hendricks

Cullen White

Logan McKee

Tyler Denton

Dylan Davis

5’6”

6’1”

5’9”

5’8”

5’7”

5’8”

5’10”

5’7”

6’1”

5’11”

5’5”

5’9”

5’6”

5’6”

5’8”

5’4”

5’6.5”

5’9.5”

5’11”

5’7”

5’8”

5’7”

5’10”

5’6”

6’1.5”

5’8”

5’10”

135

195

180

115

130

130

135

120

135

160

110

145

130

130

140

95

130

130

145

115

160

185

195

140

190

200

180

WR/OLB

FB/DL

HB/LB

QB/DB

HB/DB

HB/LB

WR/DB

HB/LB

QB/DB

FB/LB

HB/DB

OL/DL

WR/DB

HB/DL

HB/DB

WR/DB

HB/LB

HB/DB

FB/LB

HB/DB

HB/LB

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

1

3

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

22

23

26

28

31

32

33

34

43

44

46

48

52

53

54

55

58

61

68

9
9
9

10

9

10

9

10

Braxton Utley

Andrew Forcier

Martin Martinez

Andrew Latham

Alex Hinkle

Chris Seper

Jackson Snider

Ryan Nicklaus

5’10”

5’6”

5’11”

6’0”

5’9”

6’1”

5’10”

6’3”

195

180

210

160

160

160

133

180

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/OLB

WR/LB

WR/DB

WR/LB

OL/DL

74

75

76

78

83

83

89

97

9

10

10

10

9

10

10

10

9

9

9

10

9

10

10

9

9

9

10

9

9

Aiden Kobbeman

Gaven Nelson

Jordan Jones

Braxton Law

Collin Cook

Booker Cross

Cameron Matejka

Kaleb Bull

Ryan McCord

Austen Payne

Kyle Young

Triston Shaw

Thomas Lewis

Josh Woodard

Austin Cernich

Blake Lefevre

James Schmitt

Kade Boostrom

Lyden King

Payton Evenson

Chance Thayer

3

4

5

7

11

23

26

28

33

34

44

50

52

53

54

55

57

75

78

79

80

5’5”

6’0”

6’0”

5’9”

5’9”

5’10”

5’10”

5’8”

5’9”

5’9”

5’11”

5’11”

6’0”

6’0”

5’1”

6’0”

5’10”

5’9”

6’0”

5’11”

5’9”

145

170

185

150

125

155

140

150

150

185

140

230

195

190

150

230

160

145

290

260

165

Freshman/Sophomore

# NAME YR HT WT

We’re loyal to you Stillman High
We’re Cardinals in black Stillman High

We’ll back you to stand
It’s the BEST in the land

For we know you will stand Stillman High
Go smash that blockade Stillman High

Go crashing ahead Stillman High
Our team is the fame protector

On team for we expect a VICTORY
From you Stillman High!!

Stillman Loyalty Song

Head Coaches: Kevin Parker

Assistant Coaches: Derick Cox & Gregg Gallentine 

FIGHT Stillman High
We’ll always back you with our cheering
Never say nay, for we are with you
All the way, (For all the way)
For when the team wins this game,

Uphold the glory of our name
We know that you will fight
So we yell with all our might
Stillman on to VICTORY!!

Stillman Fight Song

POS
TE/DB

QB/DB

QB/DB

RB/DB

RB/LB

RB/DB

RB/DB

RB/LB

TE/DB

QB/DB

RB/DB

OL/DL

OL/DL

TE/LB

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/LB

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

10

10

Payhton Smith

Hayden Lee

Andrew Denning

81

88

5’5”

6’2”

125

160

# YR HT WT POS
TE/DB

RB/DB

NAME


